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w=9pX;21.{1PYfDYhVxF14JIK1JHM1;K./HM1;LT̂K1w=9pX;21.{1
YPVDPPfx1-1HZ/0HMD
4a4?79s1C6R679B<=D1R=?R=33�?R69D1R=?7397=D1a9?8d

74?B<=1R=a1~4;7<=16?5=3a976>9:9F1a=:43?6>9B<=1
419a2C69B<=1:=1;6;74a91:416C8a6?9B<=12}pC6R9D1p=91
=3:4a15=3a9CD134~8C936:9:4D
914O0uOLK120LI-L0K1R̀IK0K1JH170LeZ.KT1J-1RH./KM1JH1

4M/KJH1J-1;cH12KZTHF1-I1M-MMcH10-KTL�KJK1-I1Vj1J-1.Ĥ-Id
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9./H.LH13H[Z-1RL/KJL.LF1J-GLJLZ1S-TK10-OZTK0LJKJ-1lH0IKT1JK1
RH.GH00�.GLK12reTLGK1.{1VjXPVPfd:CR1-1JH0-MS-G/L̂H1RH./0K/H1
.{1VfWgVfXPVPPd:CR1G-T-e0KJHM1-./0-1a8?6R�26=1:41~8938d
C@=;1-1R=?;q3R6=1R674C8>d34a=D
=1S0HG-MMH1-T-/0k.LGH1lLGK0]1JLMSH.m̂-T1KHM1L./-0-MMKJHM1

SK0K1̂LM/KF1L.J-S-.J-./-I-./-1J-10-[Z-0LI-./HF1I-JLK./-1
GKJKM/0H1.H1MLM/-IKD
2ZeTL[Z-dM-D
;KTK1JKM1;-MMn-MF1Vj1J-1.Ĥ-Ie0H1J-1PVPPD
;LJ.-o14M/K.LMTKZ1p-0KTJH1d120-MLJ-./-
4JOK0J1RKIK0OH13HJ0LOZ-M1E13-TK/H0
91R1q131:1<1=
7RdVfhWiiDWjWDPVdU
RH./0K/K./-s120-l-L/Z0K1aZ.LGLSKT1J-1;-0/cH�L.vHD
RH./0K/KJKs1ALKbcH1;-0/K.-�L.K1C/JKD1d1422D
=e\-/Hs1RH.G-MMcH1JHM1M-0̂LbHM1SreTLGHM1J-1/0K.MSH0/-1

GHT-/L̂H1J-1SKMMKO-L0HMF1SH01k.LeZMF1.H1aZ.LGmSLH1-1GHIK0GK1J-1
;-0/cH�L.vHD
3-MSH.M]̂-T1S-TK19Z/H0L�KbcH1-1@HIHTHOKbcH1JH1R-0/KI-1

CLGL/K/�0LHs1tHMu19Te-0/H1~LI-.-�1w20-l-L/HxD
3-MSH.M]̂-LM1S-TH16.M/0ZI-./Hs1tHMu19Te-0/H1~LI-.-�1w20-d

l-L/Hx1-1tHcH1pK/LM/K1J-1RKIK0OH1tr.LH01w;-G0-/]0LH1aZ.LGLSKTxD
4I1tZTOKI-./Hs1CLGL/KbcH1E1RH.GH00�.GLKD1RH./0K/H1J-1

fUdVjdfjD1AKTH01E13zUDUWVDhjhFVVD
9ĴHOKJHMs1aK0G-TH12KTK̂u0L1w=9pX;21.{1ffgDfhgxF15T]̂LK1

aK0LK12KTK̂u0L1w=9pX;21.{1fYUDjjWxF13Z/v1JHM13-LM1RHM/K1
w=9pX;21.{1fjjDYfPxF19.K1aK0LK13H.GKOTLK16�KMK�L1w=9pX;21
.{1PVVDVfUxF19IKZ0L15-0-M1;KKJ1w=9pX;21.{1PhfDjiWxF1�]/LK1
4̂-To.1JHM1;K./HM1w=9pX;21.{1PWhDYVfxF13-.K/K1aK0LK12KTK̂u0L1
>KIK0H1w=9pX;21.{1YUhDPgjxF1=TOK19IuTLK1~H.�KOK1AL-L0K1
w=9pX;21.{1gVPDUUfxF1RK0HTL.K15-0.K.JK1~HI-M19e0cH1w=9pX
;21.{1gVhDUPWxF17LKOH19Te-0/H150-L/KM1AK0LML1w=9pX;21.{1gPPDjgYxF1
p]0eK0K1;K.Gv-M14M/-̂-M1w=9pX;21.{1gggDjPfx1-1HZ/0HMD
34234;4?79B<=
7RdVfYghiDWjWDfjdg
3-S0-M-./K./-s1;-0/0K.170K.MSH0/-M1-1;-0̂LbHM1C/JKD
3-S0-M-./KJHs120-l-L/Z0K1aZ.LGLSKT1J-1;-0/cH�L.vHD
3-MSH.M]̂-LMs1tHMu19Te-0/H1~LI-.-�1w20-l-L/Hx1-1tHcH1pK/LMd

/K1J-1RKIK0OH1tr.LH01w;-G0-/]0LH1aZ.LGLSKTxD
9MMZ./Hs12HMMm̂-LM1L00-OZTK0LJKJ-M1S0K/LGKJKM1S-TK120-l-L/Zd

0K1aZ.LGLSKT1J-1;-0/cH�L.vH1.H1-JL/KT1JK1RH.GH00�.GLK12reTLGK1
.{1VhXPVfjF1He\-/L̂K.JH1K1GH.G-MMcH1JHM1M-0̂LbHM1SreTLGHM1J-1
/0K.MSH0/-1GHT-/L̂H1J-1SKMMKO-L0HMF1SH01k.LeZMF1.H1aZ.LGmSLH1-1
GHIK0GK1J-1;-0/cH�L.vHD
9ĴHOKJHMs1aK0G-TH12KTK̂u0L1w=9pX;21.{1ffgDfhgxF15T]̂LK1

aK0LK12KTK̂u0L1w=9pX;21.{1fYUDjjWxF13Z/v1JHM13-LM1RHM/K1
w=9pX;21.{1fjjDYfPxF19.K1aK0LK13H.GKOTLK16�KMK�L1w=9pX;21.{1
PVVDVfUxF12KZTH1ALG-./-1tH0JcH1a-JL.K1w=9pX;21.{1PfjDWYfxF1
9IKZ0L15-0-M1;KKJ1w=9pX;21.{1PhfDjiWxF1�]/LK14̂-To.1JHM1
;K./HM1w=9pX;21.{1PWhDYVfxF13-.K/K1aK0LK12KTK̂u0L1>KIKd
0H1w=9pX;21.{1YUhDPgjxF1=TOK19IuTLK1~H.�KOK1AL-L0K1w=9pX
;21.{1gVPDUUfxF1RK0HTL.K15-0.K.JK1~HI-M19e0cH1w=9pX;21.{1
gVhDUPWxF17LKOH19Te-0/H150-L/KM1AK0LML1w=9pX;21.{1gPPDjgYxF1p]0d
eK0K1;K.Gv-M14M/-̂-M1w=9pX;21.{1gggDjPfx1-1HZ/0HMD
4a4?79s1C6R679B<=D1R=?R=33�?R69D1R=?7397=D1R=?d

R4;;<=1:41;43A6B=;12}pC6R=;1:41739?;2=3741R=C476A=D1
6?9:4�89B�4;1?=14;78:=1:41A69p6C6:9:414R=?�a6R=d
d56?9?R46391�841;8;74?791916?6R6976A9D1:4;R8a236a4?d
7=1:41RC�8;8C9;1R=?7397896;D16334~8C936:9:4D134234d
;4?79B<=D123=R4:�?R691293R69CD
91KZM�.GLK1J-1J-IH.M/0KbcH1M-OZ0K1J-1[Z-1H1.-O�GLH1

u1-GH.HILGKI-./-1̂L]̂-TF1KTuI1J-10-S-0GZ/L01.K1-TKeH0KbcH1
J-1S0HSHM/KMF1J-/uI1SH/-.GLKT1SK0K1KlKM/K01L./-0-MMKJHM1JH1
/H0.-LHF1GK0KG/-0L�K.JH1HGH00�.GLK1L.KJIL/LJK1SH01-M/-170LeZ.KTD
914O0uOLK120LI-L0K1R̀IK0K1JH170LeZ.KT1J-1RH./KM1JH14M/Kd

JH1J-1;cH12KZTHF1-I1M-MMcH10-KTL�KJK1-I1Vj1J-1.Ĥ-Ie0H1J-1
PVPPF1S-TH1̂H/H1JHM1RH.M-Tv-L0HM14JOK0J1RKIK0OH13HJ0LOZ-MF1
3-TK/H0F1;LJ.-o14M/K.LMTKZ1p-0KTJHF120-MLJ-./-F1-19./H.LH13H[Z-1
RL/KJL.LF1J-GLJLZ1\ZTOK01L00-OZTK0-M1K1RH.GH00�.GLK1.{1VhXPVfj1-1
H1J-GH00-./-1L.M/0ZI-./H1J-1GH./0K/H1w.{1YPVXPVfjxF1lL0IKJH1

J-1PVPVF1GHI10-lT-yK1[ZL/KbcH1KHM10-MSH.M]̂-LM10-TK/L̂KI-./-1
_1LISH0/̀.GLK1J-13z1YDWPfDYfWFff1w/0�M1ILTvn-MF1.Ĥ-G-./HM1
-1̂L./-1-1ZI1ILTF1/0-�-./HM1-1J-�-.Ĥ-10-KLM1-1H.�-1G-./K̂HMxF1
GZ\K1KSTLGKbcH10-M/HZ1-l-/L̂KI-./-1GHIS0ĤKJKF1M-I1-IeK0OH1
J-10-GHI-.JKbcHD
=1S0HG-MMH1-T-/0k.LGH1lLGK0]1JLMSH.m̂-T1KHM1L./-0-MMKJHM1

SK0K1̂LM/KF1L.J-S-.J-./-I-./-1J-10-[Z-0LI-./HF1I-JLK./-1
GKJKM/0H1.H1MLM/-IKD
2ZeTL[Z-dM-D
;KTK1JKM1;-MMn-MF1Vj1J-1.Ĥ-Ie0H1J-1PVPPD
;LJ.-o14M/K.LMTKZ1p-0KTJH1d120-MLJ-./-
4JOK0J1RKIK0OH13HJ0LOZ-M1E13-TK/H0
91R1q131:1<1=
7RdVfPYhhDWjWDPfdj1w0-lD17RdVViYgjDWjWDfhdfx
3-GH00-./-s120HGZ0KJH0LK1JK15K�-.JK1JH14M/KJH1J-1;cH1

2KZTHD
9MMZ./Hs19SHM-./KJH0LKM1GH.G-JLJKM1S-TH170LeZ.KT1J-1tZM/Ld

bK1JH14M/KJH1J-1;cH12KZTHF1.H1-y-0GmGLH1J-1PVfiD
3-MSH.M]̂-LMs1tHMu13-.K/H1?KTL.L1w:-M-IeK0OKJH0d20-MLJ-./-xD
4I1tZTOKI-./Hs13-GZ0MH1=0JL.]0LH1L./-0SHM/H1-I1lKG-1J-1

M-./-.bKF1SZeTLGKJK1.H1:D=D4D1J-1fWdVidPfF1[Z-1S0HGTKIHZ1K1
J-GKJ�.GLK1JH1-y-0GmGLH1J-1KS0-GLKbcH1JK1IK/u0LKF1J-/-0IL.K.d
JH1M-ZM10-MS-G/L̂HM10-OLM/0HM1.H1-M/KJH1-I1[Z-1lH0KI1MZeI-/Ld
JHM1K1-M/K1RH0/-D
9ĴHOKJKs12LTK019TH.MH1CHS-�1RLJ1w=9pX;21.{1YgPDYjWxD
4a4?79s134R83;=1=3:6?�36=D1987=3691:9123=R839d

:=3691:9159>4?:91:=14;79:=D197=;1:4192=;4?79:=369D1
34~6;73=17�R67=D14N76?B<=1:=1:63467=1:419234R69B<=1:91
a97�369D1739?;R83;=1:41239>=1:4R9:4?R69CD174a91ggi1
:=1;8234a=1736p8?9C154:439CD1236?R�26=1:914;24R69C6d
:9:4D1:4;23=A6a4?7=D
914O0uOLK120LI-L0K1R̀IK0K1JH170LeZ.KT1J-1RH./KM1JH14M/Kd

JH1J-1;cH12KZTHF1-I1M-MMcH10-KTL�KJK1-I1Vj1J-1.Ĥ-Ie0H1
J-1PVPPF1S-TH1̂H/H1JHM1RH.M-Tv-L0HM14JOK0J1RKIK0OH13HJ0Ld
OZ-MF13-TK/H0F1;LJ.-o14M/K.LMTKZ1p-0KTJHF120-MLJ-./-F1-19./H.LH1
3H[Z-1RL/KJL.LF1-I1S0-TLIL.K0F1GH.v-G-Z1JH13-GZ0MH1=0JL.]0LH1
L./-0SHM/H1S-TK120HGZ0KJH0LK1JK15K�-.JK1JH14M/KJH1-F1[ZK./H1
KH1Iu0L/HF1.-OHZdTv-1S0ĤLI-./HF1IK./LJHM1L./-O0KTI-./-1HM1
/-0IHM1-1lZ.JKI-./HM1JK1M-./-.bK1S0HTK/KJK1.HM1KZ/HM1JH1
20HG-MMH17RdVViYgjXWjWXfhF1S-TH10-OLM/0H1/]GL/H1JHM1K/HM1J-1
KSHM-./KJH0LK1J-1aKOLM/0KJHM1lH0IKTL�KJHMF1-I1PVfiF1S-TH1
70LeZ.KT1J-1tZM/LbK1JH14M/KJH1J-1;cH12KZTHD
=1S0HG-MMH1-T-/0k.LGH1lLGK0]1JLMSH.m̂-T1KHM1L./-0-MMKJHM1

SK0K1̂LM/KF1L.J-S-.J-./-I-./-1J-10-[Z-0LI-./HF1I-JLK./-1
GKJKM/0H1.H1MLM/-IKD
2ZeTL[Z-dM-D
;KTK1JKM1;-MMn-MF1Vj1J-1.Ĥ-Ie0H1J-1PVPPD
;LJ.-o14M/K.LMTKZ1p-0KTJH1d120-MLJ-./-
4JOK0J1RKIK0OH13HJ0LOZ-M1E13-TK/H0
91R1q131:1<1=
7RdVffjWYDWjWDfWdg
RH./0K/K./-s120-l-L/Z0K1aZ.LGLSKT1J-1RKISH1CLISH12KZTLM/KD
RH./0K/KJKs1@D1;HZ�K1~H.bKT̂-M1E1RHI-0GLKT1C/JKD1E1a4D
=e\-/Hs13-OLM/0H1J-120-bHM1SK0K1-̂-./ZKT1lH0.-GLI-./H1J-1

Z.LlH0I-M1-MGHTK0-M1SK0K1K/-.J-01HM1KTZ.HM1JK13-J-1aZ.LGLSKT1
J-14.ML.H1E1CH/-M1f1-1YD
3-MSH.M]̂-T1S-TK1@HIHTHOKbcH1JH1R-0/KI-1CLGL/K/�0LH1-1

S-TH16.M/0ZI-./Hs1tHMu13H.KTJH12-0-L0K1w;-G0-/]0LH1aZ.LGLSKTxD
4I1tZTOKI-./Hs1CLGL/KbcH1E120-OcH120-M-.GLKTD17-0IH1J-1

3-OLM/0H1J-120-bHM1J-1fidVgdfWD1AKTH01E13zgDgPgDhgVFVVD
9ĴHOKJHMs15]/LIK1R0LM/L.K12L0-M1aL0K.JK1w=9pX;21.{1

fVWDjjWxF1R0LM/LK.H1ALT-TK1J-12L.vH1w=9pX;21.{1PPfDiWgx1-1
HZ/0HMD
7RdVffjWiDWjWDfWdP
RH./0K/K./-s120-l-L/Z0K1aZ.LGLSKT1J-1RKISH1CLISH12KZTLM/KD
RH./0K/KJKs1arT/LSTK1:LM/0LeZLJH0K1C/JKD1E1a4D
=e\-/Hs13-OLM/0H1J-120-bHM1SK0K1-̂-./ZKT1lH0.-GLI-./H1J-1

Z.LlH0I-M1-MGHTK0-M1SK0K1K/-.J-01HM1KTZ.HM1JK13-J-1aZ.LGLSKT1
J-14.ML.H1E1CH/-1PD
3-MSH.M]̂-T1S-TH16.M/0ZI-./Hs1tHMu13H.KTJH12-0-L0K1w;-G0-d

/]0LH1aZ.LGLSKTxD
4I1tZTOKI-./Hs1CLGL/KbcH1E120-OcH120-M-.GLKT1wK.KTLMKJK1

.H17RdVffjWYDWjWDfWdgxD19/K1J-13-OLM/0H1J-120-bHM1J-1fidVgd
fWD1AKTH01E13zfUhDVVVFVVD
34234;4?79B<=
7RdVVUPVgDWjWDfWdj
3-S0-M-./K./-s1CZLM1~ZM/K̂H1J-1900ZJK1RKIK0OH1E1aZ.mGLd

S-1J-1RKISH1CLISH12KZTLM/KD
3-S0-M-./KJHs120-l-L/Z0K1aZ.LGLSKT1J-1RKISH1CLISH12KZTLM/KD
3-MSH.M]̂-LMs13He-0/H19./H.LH1tKSLI1J-19.J0KJ-1w20-l-L/Hx1

-1tHMu13H.KTJH12-0-L0K1w;-G0-/]0LH1aZ.LGLSKTxD
9MMZ./Hs13-S0-M-./KbcH1GH./0K1H1-JL/KT1JH120-OcH120-M-.d

GLKT1.{1VjXPVfWF1He\-/L̂K.JH1H10-OLM/0H1J-1S0-bHM1SK0K1-̂-./ZKT1
lH0.-GLI-./H1J-1Z.LlH0I-M1-MGHTK0-M1SK0K1K/-.J-01HM1KTZ.HM1JK1
3-J-1aZ.LGLSKT1J-14.ML.HD
7RdVVUYfVDWjWDfWdW
3-S0-M-./K./-s1RDRDaD1E1RHI-0GLKT1R0-I-1aK0lLI1C/JKD
3-S0-M-./KJHs120-l-L/Z0K1aZ.LGLSKT1J-1RKISH1CLISH12KZTLM/KD
3-MSH.M]̂-LMs13He-0/H19./H.LH1tKSLI1J-19.J0KJ-1w20-l-L/Hx1

-1tHMu13H.KTJH12-0-L0K1w;-G0-/]0LH1aZ.LGLSKTxD
9MMZ./Hs13-S0-M-./KbcH1GH./0K1H1-JL/KT1JH120-OcH120-M-.d

GLKT1.{1VjXPVfWF1He\-/L̂K.JH1H10-OLM/0H1J-1S0-bHM1SK0K1-̂-./ZKT1
lH0.-GLI-./H1J-1Z.LlH0I-M1-MGHTK0-M1SK0K1K/-.J-01HM1KTZ.HM1JK1
3-J-1aZ.LGLSKT1J-14.ML.HD
4a4?79s1C6R679B<=D1234~<=D1743a=;1:4134~6;73=1:41

234B=;D18?65=3a4;14;R=C934;D1R=a247676A6:9:4141A9C=d
34;1R=a297�A46;19=1a43R9:=19;;4~839:=;D134R=a4?d
:9B�4;134~8C936:9:4D134234;4?79B�4;D123=R4:�?R691
293R69CD
914O0uOLK120LI-L0K1R̀IK0K1JH170LeZ.KT1J-1RH./KM1JH14M/Kd

JH1J-1;cH12KZTHF1-I1M-MMcH10-KTL�KJK1-I1Vj1J-1.Ĥ-Ie0H1J-1
PVPPF1S-TH1̂H/H1JHM1RH.M-Tv-L0HM14JOK0J1RKIK0OH13HJ0LOZ-MF1
3-TK/H0F1;LJ.-o14M/K.LMTKZ1p-0KTJHF120-MLJ-./-F1-19./H.LH13H[Z-1
RL/KJL.LF1.K1GH.lH0ILJKJ-1JKM1GH00-MSH.J-./-M1.H/KM1/K[ZLO0]d
lLGKMF1J-GLJLZ1\ZTOK010-OZTK0-M1H120-OcH120-M-.GLKT1.{1VjXPVfW1
-1HM17-0IHM1J-13-OLM/0H1J-120-bHM1.{M1PfXPVfW1-1PPXPVfW1-1
SK0GLKTI-./-1S0HG-J-./-M1KM10-S0-M-./Kbn-MF1M-I1S0-\Zm�H1J-1
0-GHI-.JKbn-MD
=M1S0HG-MMHM1-T-/0k.LGHM1lLGK0cH1JLMSH.m̂-LM1KHM1L./-0-MMKd

JHM1SK0K1̂LM/KF1L.J-S-.J-./-I-./-1J-10-[Z-0LI-./HF1I-JLK./-1
GKJKM/0H1.H1MLM/-IKD
2ZeTL[Z-dM-D
;KTK1JKM1;-MMn-MF1Vj1J-1.Ĥ-Ie0H1J-1PVPPD
;LJ.-o14M/K.LMTKZ1p-0KTJH1d120-MLJ-./-
4JOK0J1RKIK0OH13HJ0LOZ-M1E13-TK/H0
91R1q131:1<1=
7RdVfVgYjDWjWDPfdP
RH./0K/K./-s120-l-L/Z0K1aZ.LGLSKT1J-17KeHcH1JK1;-00KD
RH./0K/KJKs1RK̂H1;-0̂LbHM1-1;K.-KI-./H1;X9D
=e\-/Hs14y-GZbcH1J-1M-0̂LbHM1GH./m.ZHM1J-1GH.M-0̂KbcH1-1

MK.-KI-./H1wGHT-/K1J-10-MmJZHM1JHILGLTLK0-M1-1SreTLGHMxD
3-MSH.M]̂-Ts17K�KMvL1;ZOZL.H1w;-G0-/]0LH1aZ.LGLSKTxD
4I1tZTOKI-./Hs17-0IH19JL/L̂H1J-1YVdVgdPVD
7RdVfYVgjDWjWDPfdg
RH./0K/K./-s120-l-L/Z0K1aZ.LGLSKT1J-17KeHcH1JK1;-00KD
RH./0K/KJKs1RK̂H1;-0̂LbHM1-1;K.-KI-./H1;X9D
=e\-/Hs14y-GZbcH1J-1M-0̂LbHM1GH./m.ZHM1J-1GH.M-0̂KbcH1-1

MK.-KI-./H1wGHT-/K1J-10-MmJZHM1JHILGLTLK0-M1-1SreTLGHMxD
3-MSH.M]̂-LMs1�KO.-01CZL�14G�M/-L.1tZ.LH01-1AKTJ-IK019S0md

OLH1JK1;LT̂K1w;-G0-/]0LHM1aZ.LGLSKLMxD
4I1tZTOKI-./Hs17-0IH19JL/L̂H1J-1PjdVgdPfD
7RdVfYffUDWjWDPPdj
RH./0K/K./-s120-l-L/Z0K1aZ.LGLSKT1J-17KeHcH1JK1;-00KD
RH./0K/KJKs1RK̂H1;-0̂LbHM1-1;K.-KI-./H1;X9D
=e\-/Hs14y-GZbcH1J-1M-0̂LbHM1GH./m.ZHM1J-1GH.M-0̂KbcH1-1
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